3aneKkaHKa TBOPOXKHasA
Coyc 13 Kucena
Yail ¢ mosioKoMm
batoH
Coblp
B 10.00 ®pykTbl

Canar 13 KBal Kanycrbl
Cyn KpecTbAHCKUIA
Cydne u3 ntuuybl
Kapto¢ niope

Komnort u3 c8 A610K
Xneb prkaHoun

Monoko
- lWaHbra kapto¢

Osowm B Mo coyce
Yan c caxapom
Xneb nweHUYHbIN

3ABTPAK

50
150/200
30
8,6/12,4
69

OBE]Q
30/50
150/200
60/70
110/130
150/180
40/50
INIOJIOHUK
150/180
50/60
VKUH
200
200
30/50



